DESCRIPTION
• Four light recessed accent / downlight - small size
• All steel 18GA construction with powder coat finish
• 1” Trim flange with 5.00” x 20.00” open aperture
• Trim flange removable for maintenance
• Ceiling Cut-Out - 6.20” X 21.25”
LED SOURCE
CREE

         Crisp White
9030   90CRI / 3000K
Ordering Example: MF54BN-T-17C-8030-N-D1-1-BB
17Watts / 1280 Lumens
OPTICAL ACCESSORIES
VF100 / Turret / Sleeve
OPTICAL ACCESSORY DESCRIPTION
LIGHT SOURCE
MINI / SMALL
• MR16
• CMHMR16
• 50mm LED
Clear Lens OPTB-CLR
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Clear Lens - LED Film OPTB-L-CLR
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
UV Lens OPTB-UVL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Hex Cell Louver OPTB-HXL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Diffusion Lens OPTB-DFL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Diffusion Lens - LED Film OPTB-L-DFL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Linear Spread Lens OPTB-LSL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Linear Spread Lens - LED Film OPTB-L-LSL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
Prismatic Spread Lens OPTB-PSL
Ø2.00” (51mm) nom.
* Other filters, colored glass, dichroics & micro-lenses available upon request
HEADQUARTERS
9200 Deering Avenue
Chatsworth CA 91311
Telephone: 818-885-1335
Toll Free: 855-885-1335
Fax: 818-576-1335
rev: 060915
©2015 LF ILLUMINATION LLC
We reserve the right to change or
withdraw specifications without prior notice.